
ISSUE ID: 2014/F/2 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
15-JAN-2014 AND 21-JAN-2014





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-JAN-2014 AND 21-JAN-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 22nd January 2014

44883

106064

121919

229110

258273

294255

323527

441087

452498

472598

475983

484133

493548

493957

503732

509365

509843

512539

514178

515375

516789

520832

524654

525613

530482

532375

533644

533831

534888

535069

536277

536640

536960

537025

537089

537911

20/01/2014

20/01/2014

20/01/2014

20/01/2014

20/01/2014

17/01/2014

16/01/2014

17/01/2014

16/01/2014

20/01/2014

16/01/2014

21/01/2014

17/01/2014

20/01/2014

16/01/2014

20/01/2014

20/01/2014

15/01/2014

15/01/2014

20/01/2014

16/01/2014

15/01/2014

15/01/2014

17/01/2014

20/01/2014

17/01/2014

15/01/2014

15/01/2014

17/01/2014

20/01/2014

20/01/2014

16/01/2014

20/01/2014

20/01/2014

16/01/2014

17/01/2014

PRESCIENT FUND MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) 
LIMITED Changed To ADVANCE FUND MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED
EXTERION MEDIA (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
METRO POSTER ADVERTISING LIMITED
PRESCIENT INVESTMENT MANAGERS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED Changed To ADVANCE INVESTMENT 
MANAGERS LIMITED
CBS OUTDOOR LIMITED Changed To EXTERION 
MEDIA (IRELAND) LIMITED
PRESCIENT ASSET MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS 
(IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To GREEN BAY 
ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
UNIPOL FONDI LIMITED Changed To ACOMEA 
LIMITED
HUME INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To EUROPEAN WEALTH 
INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
ROSLEVAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY - BLOCK 2 
LIMITED Changed To ROSELEVAN APARTMENTS 
OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY (BLOCK 2) 
LIMITED
WILLIAM BARRETT PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed 
To WILLIAM & JOHN BARRETT LIMITED
INAGH VALLEY R&D ENTERPRISE LIMITED Changed 
To LOCH EIDNEACH TAIGHDE AGUS FORBAIRT 
TEORANTA
ANDERSON NORTON LIMITED Changed To M.G. 
ANDERSON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NANAMI CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To HIROKI 
LIMITED
DALATA HOTEL GROUP LIMITED Changed To DHGL 
LIMITED
CAPITAL FOOD EMPORIUM LIMITED Changed To 
CAPITAL FOOD EMPORIUM (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
JCG INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To MARITANA 
CREATIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
T & T SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
SIMON DRY WALL LIMITED
IBERIAN INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED 
Changed To IBERIAN BUSINESS CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED
TWINTOWN BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To HOLLYBROOK PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
LAWA BOOKKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To MONACAIRN LIMITED
THE FUSION LABS LIMITED Changed To BPM 
MARKETING HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHEM. ENG. TECHNIK LIMITED Changed To 
COMPOSITE RECYCLING LIMITED
TABLEAU IRELAND COMPANY Changed To 
TABLEAU INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
GORILLA FILMS LIMITED Changed To WILD ISLAND 
FILM LIMITED
DALEGROVE CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To 
CYC VENTURES LIMITED
MARKSMAN LEISURE LIMITED Changed To 
GLENMAK COURIERS LIMITED
KIVALINA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
ANNOX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
ALDERGLADE LIMITED Changed To ALTRAZEAL 
EUROPE LIMITED
HESSONITE LIMITED Changed To TRIBAL VENTURES
NOMINEES LIMITED
ROCKMELON PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed 
To DALATA HOTEL GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
RATHASH CONSULTANCY COMPANY Changed To 
ENERDER
RP TAKEDA HOLDING (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed 
To RP IP HOLDCO (IRELAND) LIMITED
LEEFORD LIMITED Changed To CLICKSCO 

(IRELAND) LIMITED
TULIPFORT LIMITED Changed To DIRECTROUTE 
(TUAM) CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LIZWOL LIMITED Changed To ARDDERROO 
WINDFARM LIMITED
CLICKSCO (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
LEEFORD LIMITED
HARMONY ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED Changed To 
HARMONEY ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED


