



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/F/2

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

15-JAN-2014 AND 21-JAN-2014

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-JAN-2014 AND 21-JAN-2014

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
44883	PRESCIENT FUND MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) 20/01/2014 LIMITED Changed To ADVANCE FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED		536960	(IRELAND) LIMITED TULIPFORT LIMITED Changed To DIRECTROUTE	20/01/2014
106064	EXTERION MEDIA (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To	20/01/2014	537025	(TUAM) CONSTRUCTION LIMITED LIZWOL LIMITED Changed To ARDDERROO	20/01/2014
121919	METRO POSTER ADVERTISING LIMITED PRESCIENT INVESTMENT MANAGERS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To ADVANCE INVESTMENT	20/01/2014	537089	WINDFARM LIMITED CLICKSCO (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To LEEFORD LIMITED	16/01/2014
229110	MANAGERS LIMITED CBS OUTDOOR LIMITED Changed To EXTERION	20/01/2014	537911	HARMONY ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED Changed TO HARMONEY ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	17/01/2014
258273	MEDIA (IRELAND) LIMITED PRESCIENT ASSET MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To GREEN BAY	20/01/2014			
294255	ACQUISITIONS LIMITED UNIPOL FONDI LIMITED Changed To ACOMEA LIMITED	17/01/2014			
323527	HUME INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To EUROPEAN WEALTH	16/01/2014			
441087	ROSLEVAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY - BLOCK 2 LIMITED Changed TO ROSELEVAN APARTMENTS OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY (BLOCK 2)	17/01/2014			
452498	LIMITED WILLIAM BARRETT PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed	16/01/2014			
472598	To WILLIAM & JOHN BARRETT LIMITED INAGH VALLEY R&D ENTERPRISE LIMITED Changed To LOCH EIDNEACH TAIGHDE AGUS FORBAIRT	20/01/2014			
475983	TEORANTA ANDERSON NORTON LIMITED Changed To M.G.	16/01/2014			
484133	ANDERSON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED NANAMI CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To HIROKI LIMITED	21/01/2014			
493548	DALATA HOTEL GROUP LIMITED Changed To DHGL LIMITED	17/01/2014			
493957	CAPITAL FOOD EMPORIUM LIMITED Changed TO CAPITAL FOOD EMPORIUM (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	20/01/2014			
503732	JCG INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To MARITANA CREATIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED				
509365 509843	T & T SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SIMON DRY WALL LIMITED IBERIAN INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	20/01/2014			
512539	Changed To IBERIAN BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED TWINTOWN BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED Changed	15/01/2014			
514178	TO HOLLYBROOK PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED LAWA BOOKKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To MONACARNI IMITED	15/01/2014			
515375	TO MONACAIRN LIMITED THE FUSION LABS LIMITED Changed TO BPM	20/01/2014			
516789	MARKETING HOLDINGS LIMITED CHEM. ENG. TECHNIK LIMITED Changed To COMPOSITE RECYCLING LIMITED	16/01/2014			
520832	TABLEAU IRELAND COMPANY Changed To TABLEAU INTERNATIONAL COMPANY	15/01/2014			
524654	GORILLA FILMS LIMITED Changed To WILD ISLAND FILM LIMITED				
525613	DALEGROVE CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed TO CYC VENTURES LIMITED MARKSMAN LEISURE LIMITED Changed To	17/01/2014			
530482 532375	GLENMAK COURIERS LIMITED KIVALINA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	20/01/2014			
533644	ANNOX INDUSTRIES LIMITED ALDERGLADE LIMITED Changed To ALTRAZEAL	15/01/2014			
533831	EUROPE LIMITED HESSONITE LIMITED Changed To TRIBAL VENTURE	S 5/01/2014			
534888	NOMINEES LIMITED ROCKMELON PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed TO DALATA HOTEL GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED	17/01/2014			
535069	COMPANY RATHASH CONSULTANCY COMPANY Changed To ENERDER	20/01/2014			
536277	RP TAKEDA HOLDING (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To RP IP HOLDCO (IRELAND) LIMITED	20/01/2014			
536640	LEEFORD LIMITED Changed To CLICKSCO	16/01/2014			